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Garey Horner CC Invitational

Jesse Owens Memorial Complex, Dallas, TX
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Male 6A/5A JV
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Roman Vazquez
Matthew Mosqueda
Angel Banda
Alexis Soto

Jose Caro
Jefferson Hernandez
Jovan Costilla
Isaak Mendoza
Rigoberto Maldonado
Juan Torres

Scott Davis
Clement Benchetrit
Andrew Cruz Bear
Hanibal Weldemichael
Emiliano Gandara
Angel Chavira
Manuel Jimenez
Ryann Montalvo
Owen Spence
Logan Tamplin
Cristofer Trujillo
Jackson White
Paulo De Lira

Nick Eldredge
Truckee Torres
Diego Cazares
Andrew Spence
Andrew Morales
Alan Jimenez
Joseph Martinez
Carmine Marino
Jose Maldonado
Andrew Kedersha
Andrew Egnatis
Victor Suaste
Travon Pointdexter
Jefrey Lara
Antonio Gaona
Ethan Snead

Pedro Alexander
Noah Kiesling

Ajit Friedman

Erick Trejo

175 BOYS
School

MENM
MENM
WWS
WHAD
CASM
MACAA
JJPA
WTW
MENM
MENM
MACAA
JFK
MACAB
CONR
SUNS
WHAD
GRPR
CASM
JJPA
JJPA
CASM
JJPA
JJPA
WOWI
CASM
WHAD
JJPA
MACAB
MENM
MACAA
CASM
MENM
JJPA
JJPA
SUNS
GRPR
WHAD
WHAD
JJPA
MACAA
JJPA
WOWI
GRPR

--- Average Time of

(Grade)

Saturday, September 07, 2019

23:12
Chip Time

16:25.96
17:54.69
18:12.13
18:14.94
18:17.43
18:22.50
18:33.00
18:36.36
18:36.54
18:37.51
18:42.99
18:43.95
18:50.66
18:56.24
18:58.13
19:04.95
19:08.50
19:09.90
19:11.32
19:15.93
19:34.71
19:35.76
19:36.05
19:36.30
19:39.77
19:41.97
19:49.36
19:51.07
19:51.74
19:58.37
20:00.68
20:08.38
20:11.16
20:15.53
20:22.46
20:24.00
20:24.80
20:28.19
20:29.09
20:29.29
20:29.58
20:33.43
20:38.75

81F Clear 68%H 6mphESE
Race Off :8:25 am

Pace TeamPlac Bib

5:17.4 1 984
5:45.9 2 980
5:51.5 1 196
5:52.4 1 190
5:53.2 1 156
5:54.9 1 298
5:58.2 1 344
5:59.3 1 212
5:59.4 3 983
5:59.7 4 985
6:01.5 2 293
6:01.8 1 195
6:03.9 1 314
6:05.7 1 194
6:06.3 1 208
6:08.5 2 175
6:09.7 1 277
6:10.1 2 161
6:10.6 2 357
6:12.1 3 358
6:18.1 3 168
6:18.4 4 363
6:18.5 5 345
6:18.6 1 216
6:19.7 4 167
6:20.4 3 174
6:22.8 6 356
6:23.4 2 325
6:23.6 5 981
6:25.7 3 302
6:26.5 5 160
6:28.9 6 336
6:29.8 7 349
6:31.2 8 347
6:33.5 2 210
6:34.0 2 280
6:34.2 4 187
6:35.3 5 180
6:35.6 9 355
6:35.7 4 287
6:35.8 10 350
6:37.0 2 219
6:38.7 3 285



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Martin Maldonado
Eddie Stewart
Jackson Roberts
Leo Torres

Shane Lefevre
Jose Tercero

Petros Gebreyohannes

Ruben Lopez
Julian Carranza
Jonathan Rangel
Samuel Paquette
Jesse Perez

Joel Padilla
Francisco Morales
Jerry Nguyen
Logan Toe

Osyrus Mclintire
Sebastian Munoz
Elkin Alvarado
Justin Filbezk
Cole Riedner
Alvaro Avellaneda
McKinley Cupp
Aaron Cindo
Jonas Villard
William Crowfoot
William Ware
Oscar Sanchez
Charlie Wright
Nathan Russell
Michael Fierro
Carter Boll

Jason Salinas
Juan Gutierrez
Victor DAniel Verdin
lan Furrh

Ramiro Quebrado
Lisendro Bahena
Aldo Garza
Jonathon Rodas
Hector Martinez
Jose Olmeda

Yoram Gebremendnin

Harold Moncarla
Adrian Hernandez
Cooper Deen

Miguel De Lira Gomez

Ernesto Estrada
Alan Mojica

Eric Salazar
Afaamboma Tayem

MENM
WOWI
JJPA
GRPR
JJPA
GRPR
CONR
WTW
WHAD
MENM
JJPA
CASM
MACAA
ENNI
CASM
WOWI
MACAA
MENM
MACAA
WOWI
JJPA
WHAD
RC
WHAD
JJPA
MACAA
JJPA
MACAA
WOWI
WOWI
JJPA
RC
MACAB
GRPR
MENM
WOWI
GARL
MENM
MENM
CASM
MACAB
GANF
GANF
MACAB
MACAB
WOWI
JJPA
WHAD
WTW
GARL
JJPA

20:41.40
20:42.14
20:43.62
20:46.00
20:50.71
21:02.01
21:03.39
21:04.62
21:10.44
21:11.31
21:15.47
21:16.75
21:36.43
21:46.71
21:52.00
21:54.26
21:55.76
21:56.10
21:59.21
21:59.54
22:01.31
22:06.58
22:10.07
22:10.10
22:10.21
22:13.62
22:16.37
22:20.07
22:20.23
22:22.82
22:26.34
22:32.30
22:32.48
22:33.01
22:33.33
22:36.35
22:36.76
22:38.03
22:38.60
22:39.00
22:40.20
22:41.69
22:46.94
22:47.81
22:49.28
22:50.00
23:03.44
23:06.14
23:06.75
23:08.83
23:13.81
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:03.
:03.
:04.
:04.
:05.
:07.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:09.
:10.
:11.
:11.
:12.
:13.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:16.
:16.
:17.
:17.
:17.
:17.
:18.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:21.
:25.
:26.
:26.
:27.

:28.
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337
227
354
284
351
283
192
211
173
982
352
163
306
237
162
229
304
339
288
228
353
170
381
176
361
291
362
309
232
224
348
380
328
276
340
220
255
332
334
165
323
269
267
324
318
217
346
178
213
258
359



95 Howard May

96 Hector A. Rodriguez
97 Christian Martinez
28 William Wegener
99 John Rutledge

100 Antonio Martinez
101 Matthew Buehrig
102 Victor Mejia

103 Aaron Beedilla

104 Johan Hernandez
105 Juan Avila

106 Adrian Rodriguez
107 Austin Acosta

108 Edwin Garcia

109 Michael Ramirez
110 Henry Flores Batres
111 Anjel Alcala

112 Joseph Gutierrez
113 Subhaan Bilal

114 Mario Pecina

115 Abel Vidales

116 Sebastian Carrasco
117 Soloman Wube

118 James Hart

119 Jai Stevenson-Smith
120 Cesar Limon

121 Harrison Wilroy

122 lvan Gonsalez

123 Tiago Luna

124 Emmanuel Cruz
125 Aaron Cruz

126 Mathew Greve

127 Luis Lioea

128 Cesar Avalos

129 victor Lomas

130 Julio Arias

131 peter Jallow

132 Mohammed Elkouka
133 Luis Gaspar

134 James Willingham
135 Nicolas Hebron

136 pevonte Hood

137 7Zerek Jacob

138 Abraham Campos
139 Jaxson Williams

140 Trenton McCracken
141 Noam Summey

142 Diego Garcia

143 James Jovicich

144 Erick Dominguez
145 Nathaniel Thompson

WOWI
MACAA
SUNS
WOWI
GRPR
WHAD
JJPA
WHAD
JJPA
MACAA
GRPR
RC
JJPB
JJPB
MACAA
MACAB
MACAB
MACAA
CASM
GARL
MACAA
JJPA
MACAA
WOWI
JJPB
MACAB
WOWI
WHAD
MACAB
MACAB
MACAA
WOWI
MACAB
JJPB
SEAG
CASM
MACAA
MACAA
MACAA
JJPB
RC
WHAD
sSocC
CASM
ENNI
GARL
JJPB
RC
JJPB
WHAD
WTW

23:23.30
23:24.54
23:30.52
23:30.53
23:32.89
23:33.56
23:35.34
23:36.96
23:38.64
23:43.79
23:45.62
23:47.31
23:52.68
23:53.62
23:54.34
23:55.10
23:56.92
24:00.31
24:03.37
24:04.84
24:15.89
24:21.65
24:23.09
24:31.36
24:32.57
24:33.70
24:33.71
24:33.90
24:35.00
24:37.00
24:37.73
24:40.40
24:46.27
24:48.48
24:49.79
24:50.69
24:52.32
24:53.55
24:54.49
24:54.92
24:57.78
25:00.00
25:00.83
25:02.64
25:06.61
25:09.21
25:11.65
25:22.74
25:24.08
25:29.26
25:32.06
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:35.
:35.
:36.
:36.
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:38.
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:41.
:41.
:41.
:41.
:42.
:43.
:44.
:45.
:48.
:50.
:50.
:53.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:55.
:55.
:56.
:58.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:00.
:00.
:01.
:01.
:02.
:02.
:03.
:03.
:04.
:05.
:06.
:10.
:10.
:12.

:13.
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225
308
209
230
282
188
342
189
341
299
271
385
364
369
307
316
312
297
153
254
310
343
311
222
376
319
231
182
322
313
292
221
320
365
202
151
300
294
296
379
384
186
207
155
240
250
377
383
372
177
214



146 Miguel Astorga
147 Emanuel Baez
148 Dylan Hillyer
149 Aidan Boye

150 Angel Ruiz

151 Josue Del Angel
152 Joseph Murawski
153 Gabriel Santos
154 Jonathan Krull
155 samuel White
156 Kevin Lopez

157 Ethan Mayo

158 Robert Weiner
159 Eric Monzon

160 Bryan Zuniga
161 Christian Flores
162 Tyler Butler

163 Hernan Valadez
164 Rodrigo Garcia
165 Wwill Moreno

166 Ayden Garcia
167 salvador Bravo
168 Homero Castilleja
169 |lvan Valdez

170 Manuel Carrillo
171 payten Gibbs
172 David Gonzalez
173 Gregory Garcia
174 williams Cetina
175 Chris Cerritos

CASM
SEAG
GANF
JJPB
MACAB
MENM
JJPB
CASM
JJPB
JJPB
MACAB
MACAA
GARL
BRAD
MACAB
MACAB
socC
WTW
MACAB
MACAB
RC
WHAD
GARL
MACAB
socC
JJPB
WHAD
WHAD
MACAA
SEAG

25:32.50
25:41.36
25:43.62
25:57.11
25:59.93
26:03.85
26:21.02
26:54.85
27:10.69
27:21.49
27:31.71
27:33.39
27:37.71
27:39.11
28:00.74
28:26.95
28:30.02
28:37.32
28:50.37
29:04.00
29:04.40
29:19.66
29:39.05
29:43.89
30:15.31
30:17.11
30:25.36
31:40.54
31:50.42
35:40.25
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:13.
:16.
:16.
:21.
:22.
:23.
:28.
:39.
:44.
:48.
:51.
:52.
:53.
:54.
:01.
:09.
:10.
:12.
:17.
:21.
:21.
:26.
:32.
:34.
:44.
:44.
:47.
11.
14.
:28.
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10
11
14
20
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16

17
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19

12

16

17
21

152
199
268
366
327
333
374
166
373
378
321
303
263
169
330
315
205
215
317
326
382
171
243
329
206
370
183
181
290
200



